

Shutterstock To Participate in Upcoming RBC and Goldman Sachs Investor Conferences

November 6, 2013

NEW YORK, Nov. 6, 2013 /PRNewswire/ -- Shutterstock, Inc. (NYSE: SSTK), a leading global provider of commercial digital imagery, today announced that the Company's management team, will participate in the following upcoming investor conferences.

(Logo: http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20120514/NY06418LOGO)

Tim Bixby, Chief Financial Officer, will participate in a fireside chat at the 2013 RBC Technology, Internet, Media and Telecommunications Conference, to be held at the Hilton New York Hotel in New York, New York on Wednesday, November 13, 2013 at 11:20 AM ET.

A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available at: http://www.veracast.com/webcasts/rbc/technology2013/07207423987.cfm

Jon Oringer, Founder & Chief Executive Officer, and Tim Bixby, Chief Financial Officer, will participate in a fireside chat at the Goldman Sachs US Emerging/SMID Cap Growth Conference, to be held at the New York Marriott Marquis in New York, New York on Thursday, November 14, 2013 at 10:00 AM ET.

A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available at: http://cc.talkpoint.com/gold006/111413a_gm/?entity=12_T16COSS

All replays will subsequently be available on the Company's investor relations website at: http://investor.shutterstock.com

About Shutterstock

Shutterstock, Inc. (NYSE: SSTK), is a leading global provider of <u>high-quality licensed photographs</u>, <u>vectors</u>, <u>illustrations</u> and <u>videos</u> to businesses, marketing agencies and media organizations around the world. Working with its growing community of over 40,000 contributors, Shutterstock adds tens of thousands of images each week, and currently has more than 30 million images available.

Headquartered in New York City, with offices in Berlin, Chicago, London, and San Francisco, Shutterstock has customers in more than 150 countries. The company also owns <u>Bigstock</u>, a value-oriented stock media agency; Offset, a <u>high-end image collection</u>; and Skillfeed, an online <u>marketplace for learning</u>.

For more information, please visit http://www.shutterstock.com/, and follow Shutterstock on Twitter or on Facebook.

SOURCE Shutterstock, Inc.

Public Relations, Meagan Kirkpatrick, VP, Global Communications, +1-646-402-2854, press@shutterstock.com, or Investor Relations, Denise Garcia, ICR, IR@Shutterstock.com